
10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 $94.44NCB 06/29/2021 Office Depot Laserjet paper1250
10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 $50.22NCB 06/29/2021 Office Depot Banker boxe1250
10.0000.2190.3600.301.00.000000 $84.35NCB 06/29/2021 Office Depot Laser paper1250
10.0000.2190.3600.303.00.000000 $84.35NCB 06/29/2021 Office Depot Laser paper1250
10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 $2,570.48NCB 06/29/2021 Parallel Employment Group Week ending 6-13-211250
20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 $80.00NCB 06/29/2021 Russo'S Power Equipment Chain

loop,blade-atomic-Acct#
1248

$2,963.84Check Total:
10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.440000 $2,221.00134434 06/29/2021 Safe & Civil Schools CHAMPS virtual training

Title IV consultants
1249

10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 $1,779.00134434 06/29/2021 Safe & Civil Schools Title II consultants1249
$4,000.00Check Total:

10.0000.1116.4100.303.00.000000 $590.00NCB 06/29/2021 School Health Corp. PO 10521261 VB Roy/Wht1250
10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 $60.48NCB 06/29/2021 Tracie Thomas March-June mileage1250
10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 $2,600.00NCB 06/29/2021 Tyler Technologies May support Lynn Heise1250

$3,250.48Check Total:
$71,454.91Bank Total:

End of Report $71,454.91Disbursements Grand Total:

Fund Amount
10 $65,051.25
20 $6,273.70
80 $129.96

$71,454.91Fund Totals:
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Accounts Payable 885360644Bank Account:Bank Name:

10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 $1,710.96134423 06/29/2021 Acacia Academy June tuition1249
$1,710.96Check Total:

10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 $7.99134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Mini HDMI to HDMI, Benfei 3
Pack Gold Plated HDMI to

1249

10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 $133.90134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Raspberry Pi 4 Model B
2019 Quad Core 64 Bit WiFi

1249

10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 $14.98134424 06/29/2021 Amazon SAMSUNG
(MB-ME32GA/AM) 32GB

1249

10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 $49.98134424 06/29/2021 Amazon UCTRONICS PoE HAT for
Raspberry Pi 4 with Case,

1249

80.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 $29.96134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Badge holders 1249
10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 $23.79134424 06/29/2021 Amazon KOOTION 10 X 1GB USB

Flash Drive 1gb Flash Drive
1249

10.0000.2225.4100.207.00.000000 $52.50134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Raspberry SC15184 Pi 4
Model B 2019 Quad Core 64

1249

10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 $68.69134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Kitchen supplies1249
20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 $127.99134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Standing desk1249
10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 $18.00134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Solo cups1249
10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 $62.72134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Mind Reader Yoga1249
10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 $18.63134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Solo cups1249
10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 ($15.99)134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Refund for PO#220210061249
10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 $69.99134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Rubbermaid cleverstore1249
10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 $20.97134424 06/29/2021 Amazon LTROP New iPad 8th

Generation Case, iPad 10.2
1249

10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 $118.00134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Monarch Specialties I
Bookcase-60 H/Dark

1249

10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 $14.95134424 06/29/2021 Amazon CanaKit Raspberry Pi 4
Micro HDMI Cable - 6 Feet

1249
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10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 $34.99134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Anker USB C Hub Adapter,
5-in-1 USB C Adapter with

1249

10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 ($69.99)134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Refund Rubbermaid1249
10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 ($33.97)134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Refund for PO#106213281249
20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 $23.61134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Care Touch Microfiber cloth1249

20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 $111.04134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Ksolars cleaner, wipes, hot
cups

1249

10.0000.2212.3120.209.00.000000 $1,321.64134424 06/29/2021 Amazon Schooltalk1249
$2,204.37Check Total:

80.0000.2510.3840.000.00.000000 $100.00134425 06/29/2021 Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Renewal premium1249
10.0000.0110.0000.000.00.000000 $100.00134425 06/29/2021 Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Renewal premium1249

$200.00Check Total:
10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 $257.00134426 06/29/2021 Begimai Ismailova Replacement check for lost

check 132895 Fee waiver
1249

$257.00Check Total:
20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 $170.88NCB 06/29/2021 Brucker Company Filters-Field Schl.-Acct#

781576
1248

20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 $5.00NCB 06/29/2021 City Of Park Ridge Balance for Feb. gas usuage1250

$175.88Check Total:
10.0000.2190.4100.301.00.000000 $1,245.00134427 06/29/2021 Class Act Graduation ribbons, honor

roll 
1249

$1,245.00Check Total:
10.0000.3700.3140.000.00.440000 $1,269.00134428 06/29/2021 Cyber Safety Consulting CASE St. Paul May 20211249

$1,269.00Check Total:
10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 ($290.85)NCB 06/29/2021 Gopher Sport Refund for 105213621250
10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 $399.80NCB 06/29/2021 Gopher Sport Screamin' Rainbow

DuraCoat Versa Coated-
1250

10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 ($9.00)NCB 06/29/2021 Gopher Sport ITEM PROMOTION1250
10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 $49.95NCB 06/29/2021 Gopher Sport ACTIVE! TossUP Set 1 91250
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10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 ($4.50)NCB 06/29/2021 Gopher Sport ITEM PROMOTION1250
10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 $11.99NCB 06/29/2021 Gopher Sport Shipping &  Handling1250

$157.39Check Total:
10.0000.2190.4100.301.00.000000 $32.13134429 06/29/2021 Herff Jones Inc. Cert. of Prom EM1249

$32.13Check Total:
10.0000.3700.3120.000.00.493200 $1,197.00134430 06/29/2021 Institute Excellence Writing Title II workshops1249

$1,197.00Check Total:
10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 $95.10NCB 06/29/2021 Janet Van Arsdale Snacks for staff1250
20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 $1,434.00NCB 06/29/2021 Johnson Controls WA-metasys issues1250
20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 $4,321.18NCB 06/29/2021 Lakeshore Recycling Systems June recycling1250

$5,850.28Check Total:
10.0000.1116.7000.301.00.000000 $4,543.00134431 06/29/2021 LifeCore Fitness, Inc. Assault airbike1249

$4,543.00Check Total:
10.0000.1120.4200.000.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE

MATH COURSE 1
1250

10.0000.1120.4200.000.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 3

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.000.60.000000 $3,942.75NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $7,051.89NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $5,181.90NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 2

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 $1,000.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, ESTIMATED SHIPPING &
HANDLING

1250

10.0000.1650.3160.209.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.201.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250
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10.0000.1650.4200.201.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.203.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.203.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.205.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.205.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.207.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.207.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.209.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.000.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 1

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.000.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.000.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 3

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $1,000.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, ESTIMATED SHIPPING &
HANDLING

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 2

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250
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10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 $3,221.79NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 $4,190.58NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, ESTIMATED SHIPPING &
HANDLING

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 $5,700.09NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 3
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.3160.209.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.201.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.201.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.203.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.203.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.205.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.205.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.207.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.207.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.209.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.000.00.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 1

1250
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10.0000.1120.4200.000.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 3

1250

10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 $0.00NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, FREE MATERIALS - GLENCOE
MATH COURSE 2

1250

10.0000.1650.3160.209.00.000000 $337.95NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.201.00.000000 $405.54NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.201.00.000000 $720.08NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.203.00.000000 $315.42NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.203.00.000000 $405.54NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.205.00.000000 $428.07NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.205.00.000000 $315.42NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.207.00.000000 $315.42NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, LENCOE MATH COURSE 1
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.207.00.000000 $428.07NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

10.0000.1650.4200.209.00.000000 $428.07NCB 06/29/2021 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, GLENCOE MATH COURSE 2
STUDENT BUNDLE 1YR

1250

$35,388.58Check Total:
10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.000000 $110.00134432 06/29/2021 Murphy, Barbara  Ballons for parade1249

$110.00Check Total:
10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 $6,900.00134433 06/29/2021 North Cook ISC Equity 101 sessionsTitle II1249

$6,900.00Check Total:
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